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Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

... F.F.Tir Saison 2024/2025
/a)if

NoLic. Série Poste. Nom /Prenom Dpt Association

(150) Pistolet 10 metres Ecoles de Tir PG Poussins gargons 82
82946022 35 35 AFFANE Samy 26 C.T.S.B.L.V.

82951174 36 45 ALFRED Richard 93 ARBALETRIERS DE ROMAINVILLE
82853456 36 40 BACHELIER Nolan 85 S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE
82893791 36 21 BARBOT SALLIOT Bastien 54 S.T. BRIEY

82896836 35 70 BARISEEL Louis 59 A.L. PASTEUR JAURES
82957742 36 16 BASTIANI Luca 47 TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS
82908867 36 13 BAUDOIN Terence 94 T.S. PERREUX

82942458 36 36 BAUDOQOT Louison 39 T.S.PAYS DOLOIS
82957022 36 53 BAUMGARTNER Nils 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
82899353 36 22 BEDEL Louis 77 T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
82915411 36 38 BESSEGHAIER Jules 13 CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
82970419 36 52 BEZDITNYY LADUKHIN Vladimir 94 T.S. PERREUX

82958346 36 41 BINOIS Aaron 35 T.S. LA FOUGERAISE
82908723 35 23 BLANC Arséne 77 S.T. REG MORET LOING
82903878 36 58 BLOT Victor 37 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
82889774 36 18 BOULENGUIEZ Louis-Gabriel 64 S.T. CIBOURE

82952661 35 29 BRACHET Riley 16 ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
82952646 36 60 BRET Télio 70 CLUB TIR MAIZIERES
82907398 35 13 BUFFET Awen 36 T.O.ISSOLDUNOIS
82941047 36 69 CARIO Eliot 44 CARQUEFOU TIR
82902863 36 37 CARROQY Augustin 36 T.O.ISSOLDUNOIS
82911518 36 59 CONGIU Thibaut 15 ALERTE SANFLORAINE
82942777 36 39 CUMONT Eliot 83 S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
82916831 35 54 DA COSTA Castiel 03 REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS
82957948 36 35 DARGENTON Esteban 17 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
82948770 36 26 DELLIL Yanis 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
82945559 35 66 DELLWING Victor 83 S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
82918547 35 55 DELPHIN Melvyn 15 ALERTE SANFLORAINE
82943584 35 41 DELRIU Natael 91 C.T. MONTGERON
82909422 36 54 DEPIGNY LENGRAND Elliot 97 C.T.PN. REUNION
82914694 36 27 DERSY Pierre-Louis 66 OSSEJAT.S.

82846933 36 30 DESCHAMPS Samuel 73 C.T. DE MODANE
82937887 36 57 DIAS Tiago 35 ESPACE TIR GUICHEN
82970844 36 14 DOMENECH Lucas 66 S.M.T. THUIR

82949457 36 55 DUMONT Gabriel 83 S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
82948279 36 32 ELOY Germain 78 S.T. L'ESPERANCE
82938982 36 44 FRADET Nolan 11 S.T. NARBONNE
82896828 35 9 FUSU Daniel Leon 91 C.T. MONTGERON
82923828 36 65 GANDOSSI Enzo 02 C.T. BELLEU

82917938 36 62 GAUDRIAULT Etienne 43 T.S. BRIVADOIS
82909619 35 67 GENIER Louis 43 T.S.A. PONOTE
82854144 36 29 GILLES Martin 77 S.C.BRIARD TIR
82945200 35 24 GOUARIN MARCO Maxime 11 S.T. NARBONNE

82926772 35 37 GUERIN Martin 78 AMICALE TIREURS BUC
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82885934
82943234
82965060
82968394
82850205
82945083
82869058
82945644
82917742
82954084
82937319
82903148
82945489
82944753
82964213
82907250
82958636
82951981
82893331
82968135
82899687
82969869
82860181
82950619
82860398
82955141
82897010
82905113
82937474
82948407
82953922
82891347
82965398
82894199
82951984
82951929
82945937
82960063
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67
24
49
47
43
22
20
19
64
12
33
28
50
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46
45
50
42
60
56
31
51
25
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53
15
23
16
46
72
28
19
17
57
34
63
48

HARDY Cody

JANSEN Alexandre
KEMPEF Killian
LAROCCA Renzo
LAVAUD Enzo
LEFEBVRE Paul

LE LAIN Gabriel

LIN Peter
MACCAGNAN Luca
MARTIN Jule

MAZUR Tom

MESLIER Marceau
MEYER Victor
MIERLOT Lyam
MORON Aaron
MULLER Leo

NABAIS DA CRUZ Lorenzo
NOEL Mario

OBINO Lauris
OROSCO Ange
OSIEKA Léonard
PENFORNIS Paol
PETIT Maél
PFRIMMER Gabiriel
PIELTANT Baptiste
PISTILLI Milo

PONCIN Samuel

RIDE Elouan
ROGEREAU Raphaél
SAID LALOUANI Djoudi
SAPALY-MARTINEZ Louka
SPANEDDA Sacha
STABLO Gabriel
STEZYCKI GENTET Mayron
VASSEUR Robin

VEAU Jules
VINCENSINI Alexandre
WATTRELOT Robin

Dpt Association

10
17
91
77
23
95
94
13
06
08
69
14
57
51
37
55
91
83
78
13
38
44
39
67
54
83
31
83
51
77
15
11
67
95
66
33
13
34

TIR SPORTING CLUB
ATLANTIC TIR CLUB
A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE

S.T. REG MORET LOING
S.T.S. GUERET

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
T.S. PERREUX

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
G.S.E.M. NICE

S.M.T. SEDAN

ASPLTIR

C.T.S. HEROUVILLE
S.E.T. BITCHE
INSEPARABLES SILLERY
C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
S.AV.S.TS.

C.T. MONTGERON
S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
S.T. L'ESPERANCE

C.T. DU CASTELLAS
C.T. VILLETTOIS

A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
T.S. DU HAUT-JURA
C.T.S. MARLENHEIM
S.T. BRIEY

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
T.S. FENOUILLET

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
ESPERANCE CHALONS
ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
C.T. MAURIACOIS

S.T. NARBONNE
A.S.O.R. ERSTEIN
AVENIR SURVILLIERS
STE CATALANE DE TIR
TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
A.T. AGATHOISE




